
Monday 6th January
Term 3 starts 

Willow continue swimming

Tuesday 7th January 

Year 3 & 4 - Stay Safe Partnership
visit 

Year 1 & 2 - Music lesson
Fig class - Ukulele lesson

More information about the music
lessons on the next page 

Wednesday 8th January 

Thursday 9th January 

Friday 10th January

WEEK 16WEEK 16
BcL BULLETIN
WEEK BEGINNING 6TH JANUARY 

UPCOMING...

NEXT WEEK...

Monday 13th January - Willow last swim 
Monday 13th January - Miss Cook starts in Fig class
Monday 13th January - Joseph Coelho - Virtual Poet Visit 
Thursday 16th January - Maths, Mug and a Munch (9:15 at both sites)
Monday 20th January - Fig (+ under 25m Y6's) swimming 
Thursday 13th February - Young Voices
Friday 14th February - Term 3 ends 

“ I will instruct you and teach you in the way you should go. I  will counsel you with my
loving eye on you” Psalm 32:8



SchoolPing - Payments
SchoolPing has informed us that the payment issue will not be resolved until the new
year. In January, I will send out payment requests for the breakfast and after school
club payments that could not be processed in December. 

KS1 - Infant Music Programme (IMP)
IMP is a flexible programme tailored to local needs and makes the most of creative
music resources available for young children. 

Starting on Tuesday 7th January, Year 1 and Year 2 will have music lessons provided
by the Lincolnshire Music Service. 

KS2 Music - Ukulele
Starting on Tuesday 7th January, Fig class will begin ukulele lessons provided by the
Lincolnshire Music Service. 

Wishing you a Merry Christmas and a Happy New Year from all the staff at BcL!

OTHER NEWS...


